Peter ] Horlock

Team

Godalming A Division 3
Godalming B Division 4

Godalming C Division 5

Godalming
RA

Godalming
BA

Godalming
RB

Event

Division
RP1
Bell
Trophy
Division
RP2

Organisation

Surrey Border
League

Surrey Border
League

Surrey Border
League

Surrey Border
League

Surrey Border
League

Surrey Border
League

Score Games Unfinished

1%

2

Excluding
Defaults

1% from 2
1 from 3
1 from 1
Y, from 4
1 from 1

0 from 2

Percentage
75%

33%

100%

12%

100%

0%



